o w w

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
27
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40

results: list of results

Competition Place
Tournoi satellite Barcelone

*Results of the competitions marked with asterisk w

Name
LLAVADOR Carlos

ABOUELKASSEM Alaaeldin
BEKKAT Thibault

MINUTO Martino
SERVELLO Augusto Antonio
COOK Keith

FILES Petar

LLOYD Alexander

SERRI Cedrik
GARROUSTE Alban
BERTOLAZZI Alessandro
GONZALEZ ANDRE Julio
MOHAMMAD Yaser
GUERRA Filippo

CHAN Kevin Jerrold

BODO Benjamin
MOURRAIN Aymeric

ROSU Silviu

CLAIRET ROA Dimitri Patrik

GRIDELLI Alessandro

BRETEAU Ignacio

DELBERGUE Guillermo
GARCIA-ALZORRIZ Roger
GAGGIOTTI Cesare

CANCHEZ SIFUENTES Federico
ERMAN Vincenzo

DELBERGUE Luis Alfonso
LACASTA Sergio

CONDIFF Noah

DOUGLAS Jack

KATAYAMA Kevin

LUCCHETTI Santiago

KOMSIC Ivan

BROWN Stephen

STANDEN David

FIGAL Nicolas

THOKCHOM Bicky
KONTOCHRISTOPOULOS Nikolaos
HERNANDO SANZ Jorge

KALIYEV Tamirlan

Weapon

-

Nationality
ESP

EGY
FRA
TUR
ARG
GBR
CRO
GBR
SVK
FRA
ITA
ESP
FIE
ITA
SGP
ROU
FRA
ROU
COL
ITA

ESP
ESP
ESP
ITA
PER
ITA
ESP
ESP
USA
GBR
USA
ARG
CRO
IRL
GBR
ESP
IND
GRE
ESP
KAZ

Event Type
| SA

|

Birth Date

26.04.92
25.11.90
05.09.95
07.04.88
01.12.99
19.01.81
26.07.97
12.02.96
14.04.91
04.09.94
18.05.95
03.05.99
12.04.90
10.11.93
19.06.98
31.01.98
06.10.91
16.03.00
08.08.85
26.02.97

05.03.99
16.02.94
28.07.97
25.06.97
28.09.95
23.11.92
15.01.98
24.11.95
06.05.00
22.07.97
11.05.00
18.01.95
28.05.90
20.06.96
26.02.91
01.09.99
09.12.94
11.11.92
02.04.94

13.06.96
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RPnk

42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
80
82
83
84
85
86
86
88

goints

0

0

%O Pedro

VELAUTHAM Vinoth Kumar
BROSNAN James

ZOONS Edo

GARCIA PRADO Santiago
POST Patrick

MANUCU Robert Mihai
WOOLLARD Jonathan

KANOATOV Kurbon

SINGH Laishram Tomba Singh
CORLETT Thomas
ALDERMAN Shaun Rogers
SADIQ Hussain

ROBINSON Daniel

TETERIS Lukas

SPLIT Olivier

MAROSTEGA Pedro
MOLLARD Christopher

SYKES Lachlan

KRALIK Andrej

FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ Erik

LOPEZ GOMEZ Jose Miguel

LEDEZMA ESPARZA Carlos Andres
PARRA COLLAZOS Fabian Andres

PACHON Santiago
PINTO Daniel

DI FRANCESCO Hugo
ROBINSON Stuart
SADULLAEV Doniyor
ABIDOGUN Kola
SORENSEN Julius
TASADA Ramiro
DELPRATO Luca
LEON Victor

MILESI Eric
GONZALEZ ANDRE Gabriel
SOBIROV Abror
FERRERES Joan
LACASTA Daniel
NUNEZ ARANDA Rafael
RUSSELL lain
JOHNSTON Alastair
BROUGHTON Charlie
BAWA Kawish
MARROQUIN Diego
DOOTSON Nicholas
LLENAS Albert

KIM Minsung

Nationality
IND

IRL

NED

ESP

NED

ROU

GBR

uzB
IND
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
LAT
NED
BRA
GBR
IRL
SVK
ESP
ESP
ECU
CoL
CoL
COL
GBR
CAN
uzB
GBR
DEN
ARG
ARG
VEN
ESP
ESP
uzB
ESP
ESP
ESP
GBR
IRL
GBR
IND
MEX
GBR
ESP
KOR

RitBgte
30.04.91
24.03.94
20.04.99
04.11.98
09.10.95
01.02.96

29.12.92

26.04.93
16.05.97
15.01.94
24.11.96
18.07.94
23.10.89
10.05.96
06.03.99
09.03.97
10.04.90
27.02.85
01.01.91
25.02.01
13.09.99
12.08.98
16.01.93
19.03.90
12.08.92
01.04.96
04.11.01
25.01.97
05.06.66
20.06.96
26.02.92
08.12.02
24.04.95
22.09.94
14.07.01
03.05.97
08.11.93
05.05.00
03.11.99
01.01.96
21.07.88
03.07.91
24.05.93
06.01.99
27.01.83
27.11.71

09.01.89
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Bank
90
90
92
93
94
95
9
97
98
99
100
101
102
9999
9999

Boints
0
0

Bameyian conor
GARCIA MUR Adria
PORS Christian
SENENT Pedro
CALVO Yann

DIAZ ESCALONA Mario
PEREZ DIAZ Sergio
OSSYRA Matthias
SHIKHMAN Robert
GUMA Arnau
HOFMEISTER Vicente
BEAR Myles
ESMENDIA Xavier
FAYOS Adrian
BILLING Matthew

NAVAS Miguel

Hatipnality
ESP
DEN
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
GER
USA
ESP
BRA
USA
ESP
ESP
GBR
BEL

Birth Bate
02.05.03
05.07.94
08.08.88
30.04.01
27.12.02
27.10.97
29.07.86
09.02.04
03.04.03
14.05.99
21.04.00
03.02.98
07.03.94
11.11.89

12.11.95
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Pool 1

COoL

IRL

ESP

USA

EGY

GBR

BEL

Pool 2

NED

GBR

CAN

ESP

BRA

ITA

USA

Pool 3

GBR

ESP

GER

GBR

ESP

IRL

TUR

Pool 4

ESP

results: list of results

Weapon

F

Referee: MANUCU Eduard (ESP)

Competition Date Category
Tournoi satellite 24.02.18 S
*Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
| Piste1 | 09:00
PARRA COLLAZOS Fabian Andres 1 DA D/3 V/5
BROSNAN James V/5 2 D/4 V/5
FIGAL Nicolas V/5 V/5 3 V/5
BEAR Myles DA D/0 D/2 4
ABOUELKASSEM Alaaeldin V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5
DI FRANCESCO Hugo V/5 D/2 D/3 V/5
NAVAS Miguel F/0 F/0 F/0 F/0

| Piste2 | 09:00

ZOONS Edo

BILLING Matthew

ROBINSON Stuart

LLAVADOR Carlos

MAROSTEGA Pedro

ERMAN Vincenzo

SHIKHMAN Robert

I Piste 3 | 09:00

DOUGLAS Jack

LOPEZ GOMEZ Jose Miguel

OSSYRA Matthias

MOLLARD Christopher

LACASTA Sergio

SYKES Lachlan

MINUTO Martino

| Piste 4 | 09:00

MILESI Eric

F/0

V/5

V/5

D/0

D/4

D/2

V/5

D/3

D/4

D/4

D/3

V/I5

D/2

D/2

D/2

D/0

D/

F/0

D/2

V/5

V/5

DA

V/5

F/0

Referee: REJAS DEL CAMPO Pablo (ESP)

/0

/0

/0

/0

/0

/0

D/4

F/0

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/4

D/

F/0

D/0

D/

V/I5

D/

V/5

F/0

DA

V/5

V/5

D/

V/5

F/0

DA

D/4

D/4

D/

Referee: PASCUAL Alberto (ESP)

D/3

D/0

V/5

V5

V/5

V5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/2

V/5

V/5

D/3

D/0

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

DA

D/0

D/2

D/2

V/5

V/5

DA

V/5

D/3

V/5

V/5

Referee: DUCARME Florence (GBR)

V/5

D/2

D/3

DA

D/2

Gender

M

/0

/0

/0

/0

/0

/0

V/5

F/0

V/5

V/I5

V/5

V/I5

D/0

DA

D/0

D/2

D/2

D/4

V/5

0.6

0.8

0.4

0.4

0.8

0.4

0.8

0.33

0.17

0.33

0.67

0.33

21 13 8

22 17 5

25 7

20 16

12 23

24 8

15 17

24 15

16 23

21 28

26 15

18 27

11

-9
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IRL

ITA

ESP

ARG

GBR

COL

Pool 5

ESP

GBR

VEN

ESP

IRL

ROU

CRO

Pool 6

ESP

NED

ECU

ESP

GBR

ROU

SVK

Pool 7

ESP

COoL

SVK

ESP

GBR

FRA

JOHNSTON Alastair

BERTOLAZZI Alessandro

SENENT Pedro

SERVELLO Augusto Antonio

ROBINSON Daniel

PINTO Daniel

| Piste 5 | 09:00

FAYOS Adrian

CORLETT Thomas

LEON Victor

LACASTA Daniel

BROWN Stephen

ROSU Silviu

FILES Petar

| Piste 6 | 09:00

ESMENDIA Xavier

POST Patrick

LEDEZMA ESPARZA Carlos Andres

BRETEAU Ignacio

ABIDOGUN Kola

MANUCU Robert Mihai

SERRI Cedrik

| Piste 7 | 09:00

FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ Erik

PACHON Santiago

KRALIK Andrej

DELBERGUE Luis Alfonso

DOOTSON Nicholas

GARROUSTE Alban

D/3

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/4

V/I5

V/5

V/I5

V/5

V5

V5

V/5

D/4

V/5

D/3

V/5

V/5

D/2

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/2

D/

V5

D/

D/0

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

DA

D/2

D/2

DA

D/3

D/4

V/5

DA

V/5

V/5

Referee: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)

D/0

D/

D/3

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/

V/5

D/4

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/0

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

DA

DA

D/3

D/4

V/5

D/4

D/2

DA

D/3

DA

D/0

D/2

Referee: CUBEDDU Carlo (ITA)

1 D/0

V/5 2

V/i5 DN

V/i5 V4

ViI5 V5

V/i5  D/3

ViI5 V5

Referee: CHERUBINO Gianmarco (ESP)

D/4

V/5

V/5

D/3

V/5

D/3

V/5

V/5

D/4

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/4

D/2

V/5

V/5

DA

D/3

D/0

D/2

D/0

V/5

D/3

D/2

V/5

D/0

V/5

DA

D/

V/5

V/5

V/I5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/4

V/5

V/5

D/

V/5

D/2

V/5

D/2

V/5

D/3

D/4

D/

D/4

D/2

D/3

V/5

D/2

V/5

D/3

D/2

D/2

D/0

D/4

V/5

V/5

DA

D/2

D/0

D/3

D/2

D/3

D/

V/4

D/3

V/5

D/4

V/5

0.17

0.83

0.17

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.33

0.17

0.83

0.5

0.33

0.83

0.33

0.5

0.5

0.33

0.67

0.17

18

27

13

30

20

22

19

17

21

25

30

26

21

27

20

21

30

24

22

26

30

10 20

22 -2

25 -8

25 -4

18 7

30 -23

27 -14

11 16

22 -2

20 1

11 19

25 -1

26 -4
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IND

Pool 8

ESP

MEX

GRE

ESP

USA

FRA

GBR

Pool 9

ESP

DEN

GBR

ESP

ITA

ARG

KOR

Pool 10

ESP

ARG

ITA

ESP

GBR

CRO

LAT

Pool11

GBR

ESP

SGP

SINGH Laishram Tomba Singh V/5 D/3 V/5 D/0 V/5 D/4
| Piste 8 | 09:00 Referee: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)
DIAZ ESCALONA Mario 1 D/2 D/0 D/2 DA DA
MARROQUIN Diego V/5 2 D/2 D/ D/2  D/4
KONTOCHRISTOPOULOS Nikolaos v/i5 V5 3 V/5 D/3 D2
OTERO Pedro v/i5 V5 D/ 4 V/5 DA
CONDIFF Noah v/i5 V5 V/5 D/1 5 D/0
MOURRAIN Aymeric v/5 V5 v/5 V/5 V/5 6
RUSSELL lain D/4 V/5 D/3 D/4 D/3 D/0
| Piste1 | 11:00 Referee: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)
GONZALEZ ANDRE Gabriel 1 DA D/0 D/2 DA V/5
SORENSEN Julius V/5 2 DA D/4 D/0 D/4
COOK Keith V/5 V/5 3 D/0 D/2 v/5
GARCIA-ALZORRIZ Roger V/5 V/5 V/5 4 V/5 D/2
GUERRA Filippo V/5 v/5 v/5 D/0 5 v/5
DELPRATO Luca D/4 V/5 DA V/5 D/0 6
KIM Minsung D/4 D/ D/0 D/2 D/4 V/5
| Piste2 | 11:00 Referee: MANUCU Eduard (ESP)
GARCIA PRADO Santiago 1 D/3 D/2 V/5 V/5 D/4
LUCCHETTI Santiago V/5 2 D/3  D/4 V/5 V/5
GRIDELLI Alessandro V/5 V/5 3 V/5 /5 D/3
CALVO Yann D/0  V/5 DA 4 D/0 D/4
BROUGHTON Charlie D/3 D/4 DA V/5 5 D/2
KOMSIC Ivan v/5 DB V5 V/5 V/5 6
TETERIS Lukas D/2 V/5 DO V5 V/5 D/2
| Piste3 | 11:00 Referee: PASCUAL Alberto (ESP)
WOOLLARD Jonathan 1 V/5 D/4 V/5 V/5 D/0
PEREZ DIAZ Sergio D/0 2 D/0 D/4 V5 D/0
CHAN Kevin Jerrold V/5 V/5 3 V/5 V/5 D/3

V/5

D/2

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/3

V/5

D/4

V/5

D/3

DA

V/5

D/

DA

V/5

0.17

0.67

0.67

0.67

0.33

0.67

0.83

0.83

0.33

0.17

0.5

0.83

0.17

0.17

0.83

0.5

0.17

0.83

16

25

22

21

30

19

19

22

27

25

18

16

26

28

13

16

28

19

10

28

27

18

19

27

28

22

26

28
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/fencers/Pedro-OTERO-34728/
/fencers/Noah-CONDIFF-46279/
/fencers/Aymeric-MOURRAIN-28232/
/fencers/Iain-RUSSELL-38159/
/fencers/Gabriel-GONZALEZ_ANDRE-38221/
/fencers/Julius-SORENSEN-26292/
/fencers/Keith-COOK-9641/
/fencers/Roger-GARCIA_ALZORRIZ-32394/
/fencers/Filippo-GUERRA-24155/
/fencers/Luca-DELPRATO-43099/
/fencers/Minsung-KIM-45620/
/fencers/Santiago-GARCIA_PRADO-36734/
/fencers/Santiago-LUCCHETTI-28598/
/fencers/Alessandro-GRIDELLI-32041/
/fencers/Yann-CALVO-46070/
/fencers/Charlie-BROUGHTON-44851/
/fencers/Ivan-KOMSIC-13682/
/fencers/Lukas-TETERIS-31120/
/fencers/Jonathan-WOOLLARD-44849/
/fencers/Sergio-PEREZ_DIAZ-34407/
/fencers/Kevin_Jerrold-CHAN-31844/

GBR SHARMAN Conor D/3 V/5 D/3 4 D/2 D/ D/2 017 16 29 -13

ESP NUNEZ ARANDA Rafael DA D/4 D/4 V/5 5 D/4 DA 0.17 19 27 -8
FRA BEKKAT Thibault V/5 V/5 V/5 /5 V/5 6 /5 1 30 10 20
ROU BODO Benjamin V/5 V/5 D/4 V/5 V/5 D/2 7 0.67 26 15 11
Pool12 | Piste4 | 11:00 Referee: DUCARME Florence (GBR) V/IM HS HR HS/HR
ESP GONZALEZ ANDRE Julio 1 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/4 0.83 29 15 14
GBR LLOYD Alexander D/3 2 D/4 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/0 05 22 19 3
KAZ KALIYEV Tamirlan DA V/5 3 V/5 V/5 V/5 DA 067 22 17 5

ESP GARCIA MUR Adria DA D/3 DA 4 D/3 V/5 DA 0.17 14 28 -14
ARG TASADA Ramiro D/4 D/0 D/0 V/5 5 V/5 D/3 0.33 17 24 -7
BRA HOFMEISTER Vicente D1 D/ D/2 D/3 DA 6 D/ 0 9 30 -21
COL CLAIRET ROA Dimitri Patrik V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 7 1 30 10 20
Pool13 | Piste5 | 11:00 Referee: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP) VIM HS HR HS/HR
ESP DELBERGUE Guillermo 1 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/3 V/5 0.83 28 13 15
DEN PORS Christian D/2 2 D/0 D/4 DA D/2 V/5 0.17 14 28 -14
IND VELAUTHAM Vinoth Kumar D/2 V/5 3 V/5 V/5 D/2 V/i5  0.67 24 22 2

ESP LLENAS Albert D/3 V/5 D/4 4 D/0 D/2 D/3 017 17 29 -12
uzB SADULLAEYV Doniyor D/0 V/5 D/4 V/5 5 D/3 D/4 033 21 210

ITA GAGGIOTTI Cesare V/5 V/5 /5 V/5 V/5 6 D/3 083 28 17 11
GBR SADIQ Hussain DA D/3 D/4 V/5 V/5 V/5 7 05 23 25 -2
Pool14 | Piste6 | 11:00 Referee: CHERUBINO Gianmarco (ESP) VIM HS HR HS/HR
ESP GUMA Arnau 1 D/2 D/4 DA D/ D/2 D/3 0 13 30 -17
IND BAWA Kawish V/5 2 D/3 D/ D/2 D/2 D/4 0.17 17 27 -10
uzB KANOATOV Kurbon V/5 V/5 3 D/3 D/2 V/5 D/4 05 24 240
ESP HERNANDO SANZ Jorge V/5 V/5 V/5 4 V/5 D/4 D1 0.67 25 17 8
FIE MOHAMMAD Yaser V/5 V/5 V/5 D/2 5 V/5 V/5 0.83 27 13 14
GBR  ALDERMAN Shaun Rogers V/5 V/5 D/2 V/5 D/2 6 D/3 05 22 23 -1
PER CANCHEZ SIFUENTES Federico V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 DA V/5 7 0.83 26 20 6
Pool15 | Piste7 | 11:00 Referee: CUBEDDU Carlo (ITA) V/IM HS HR HS/HR

ESP FERRERES Joan 1 D/ D/2 V/5 D/2 D/ 02 11 24 -13
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Tabla de 128
MOURRAIN Aymeric

SYKES Lachlan
ABIDOGUN Kola

FILES Petar

KONTOCHRISTOPOULO...

GUERRA Filippo

WOOLLARD Jonathan

KANOATOV Kurbon

GARCIA-ALZORRIZ Rog...

GARROUSTE Alban

MILESI Eric

ROBINSON Daniel

KATAYAMA Kevin

STANDEN David

ERMAN Vincenzo

BROSNAN James

TETERIS Lukas
LEON Victor

ABOUELKASSEM Alaael...

CLAIRET ROA Dimitri Pa...

TASADA Ramiro
MAROSTEGA Pedro

VELAUTHAM Vinoth Kum...

BODO Benjamin

BROWN Stephen

LLOYD Alexander

ALDERMAN Shaun Rog...

SOBIROV Abror
BRETEAU Ignacio

DELBERGUE Guillermo

PARRA COLLAZOS Fab...

PACHON Santiago
POST Patrick

CHAN Kevin Jerrold

LACASTA Sergio

OTERO Pedro
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GBR
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results: list of results

Competition Place Date Category
Tournoi satellite Barcelone 24.02.18 S
*Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
Tabla de 64
MOURRAIN Aymeric FRA V/15
v/15  SYKES Lachlan IRL  D/6
D/13
FILES Petar CRO V/15
KONTOCHRISTOPOULO... GRE D/6
GUERRA Filippo ITA V/15
WOOLLARD Jonathan GBR D/10
KANOATOV Kurbon uUzB D/4
GARCIA-ALZORRIZ Rog... ESP V/15
GARROUSTE Alban FRA V/15
D/8 ROBINSON Daniel GBR D/12
V/15
KATAYAMA Kevin USA V/15
STANDEN David GBR D/8
ERMAN Vincenzo ITA V/15
BROSNAN James IRL  D/13
V/15
D/9 TETERIS Lukas LAT D/
ABOUELKASSEM Alaael.. EGY V/15
CLAIRET ROA Dimitri Pa... COL V/15
D/4 MAROSTEGA Pedro BRA D/8
V/15
VELAUTHAM Vinoth Kum... IND D/9
BODO Benjamin ROU V/15
BROWN Stephen IRL D/
LLOYD Alexander GBR V/15
V/15
D/10  ALDERMAN Shaun Rog... GBR D/4
BRETEAU Ignacio ESP V/15
DELBERGUE Guillermo ESP V/15
v/15 PARRA COLLAZOS Fab... COL D/9
D/9
POST Patrick NED D/13
CHAN Kevin Jerrold SGP V/15
LACASTA Sergio ESP V/15
OTERO Pedro ESP  D/10

Weapon
F

Gender
M

Event
|

Type

SA

|
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ROBINSON Stuart

FERNANDEZ HERNANDE...

BEKKAT Thibault

MINUTO Martino

KRALIK Andrej
SADULLAEV Doniyor

KALIYEV Tamirlan

DELBERGUE Luis Alfons...

KOMSIC Ivan
LUCCHETTI Santiago
CORLETT Thomas

FERRERES Joan
GONZALEZ ANDRE Julio

BERTOLAZZI| Alessandro

LEDEZMA ESPARZA Ca...

PINTO Daniel

GARCIA PRADO Santiag...

CANCHEZ SIFUENTES F...

THOKCHOM Bicky

CONDIFF Noah

DI FRANCESCO Hugo

LOPEZ GOMEZ Jose M...
SERVELLO Augusto Ant...

SERRI Cedrik
DELPRATO Luca
SPLIT Olivier
DOUGLAS Jack
FIGAL Nicolas
LLAVADOR Carlos

ZOONS Edo

SADIQ Hussain

GONZALEZ ANDRE Gab...

GRIDELLI Alessandro

MOHAMMAD Yaser

SINGH Laishram Tomb...

MANUCU Robert Mihai
GAGGIOTTI Cesare
COOK Keith

HERNANDO SANZ Jorge
MOLLARD Christopher

SORENSEN Julius
ROSU Silviu
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Tabla de 64

MOURRAIN Aymeric
SYKES Lachlan

FILES Petar
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WOOLLARD Jonathan

KANOATOV Kurbon

GARCIA-ALZORRIZ Rog...

GARROUSTE Alban
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results: list of results

Competition Place Date Category
Tournoi satellite Barcelone 24.02.18 S
* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
Tabla de 32 Tablade 16
V/15
D/6 MOURRAIN Aymeric FRA  D/11
v/15 FILES Petar CRO V/15
D/6 FILES Petar
V/15 GUERRA Filippo
D/10  GUERRA Filippo ITA V/15
D/4 GARCIA-ALZORRIZ Rog... ESP  D/7
V/15
V/15
D/12 GARROUSTE Alban FRA V/15
v/15  KATAYAMA Kevin USA D/13
D/8 GARROUSTE Alban
V/15 ABOUELKASSEM Alaael...
D/13  ERMAN Vincenzo ITA  D/4
D/11 ABOUELKASSEM Alaael.. EGY V/15
V/15
V/15
D/8 CLAIRET ROA Dimitri Pa... COL  D/9
D/9 BODO Benjamin ROU V/15
V/15 BODO Benjamin
D/11 LLOYD Alexander
V/15  |LOYD Alexander GBR V/15
D/4 BRETEAU Ignacio ESP D/9
V/15
V/15
D/9 DELBERGUE Guillermo ESP D/12
pD/13  CHANKevin Jerrold SGP V/15
V/15 CHAN Kevin Jerrold
V/15 BEKKAT Thibault
D/10  LACASTA Sergio ESP  D/10
D/5 BEKKAT Thibault FRA V/15
V/15
V/15
D/9  MINUTO Martino TUR V/15
D/7 DELBERGUE Luis Alfons... ESP  D/13
V/15 MINUTO Martino
D4 GONZALEZ ANDRE Julio
V/15  |LUCCHETTI Santiago ARG D/11
D/7 GONZALEZ ANDRE Julio  ESP V/15
V/15
V/15
D/11  BERTOLAZZI Alessandro  ITA  V/15
D12 CANCHEZ SIFUENTES F.. PER  D/4
V/15 BERTOLAZZ| Alessandro
D/7 SERVELLO Augusto Ant...
V/15  CONDIFF Noah USA D/6
D/3 SERVELLO Augusto Ant... ARG V/15
V/15
V/15
D/6 SERRI Cedrik SVK V/15
v/15 DOUGLAS Jack GBR D/4
D/5 SERRI Cedrik
V/15 LLAVADOR Carlos
D/2 LLAVADOR Carlos ESP V/15
D/6 GRIDELLI Alessandro ITA D/
V/15
V/15
D/13 MOHAMMAD Yaser FIE V/15
D/7 GAGGIOTTI Cesare ITA D/14
V/15 MOHAMMAD Yaser
V/15 COOK Keith
D/10  COOK Keith GBR V/15
p/13  ROSU Silviu ROU  D/11
V/15

CRO
ITA

FRA
EGY

ROU
GBR

SGP
FRA

TUR
ESP

ITA
ARG

SVK
ESP

FIE
GBR

Weapon Gender Event Type
F M | SA
|
Tablade 8
V/15
D/10
FILES Petar CRO D/4
ABOUELKASSEM Alaael... EGY V/15
D/6
V/15
D/2
V/15
LLOYD Alexander GBR D/11
BEKKAT Thibault FRA V/15
D/6
V/15
V/15
D/12
MINUTO Martino TUR V/15
SERVELLO Augusto Ant... ARG  D/8
D/13
V/15
D/11
V/15
LLAVADOR Carlos ESP V/15
COOK Keith GBR D/5
D/3
V/15
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results: list of results

FI E RA Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
Tournoi satellite Barcelone 24.02.18 S F M | SA
*Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
i

Tablade 8 Semi-finales Final

FILES Petar CRO D4

ABOUELKASSEM Alaael... EGY V/15 ABOUELKASSEM Alaael.. EGY V/15

LLOYD Alexander GBR D/11  BEKKAT Thibault FRA  D/6

BEKKAT Thibault FRA V/15 ABOUELKASSEM Alaael... EGY D/13

MINUTO Martino TUR V/15 LLAVADOR Carlos ESP  V/15

SERVELLO Augusto Ant... ARG D/8 MINUTO Martino TUR D/5

LLAVADOR Carlos ESP V/15 LLAVADOR Carlos ESP V/15

COOK Keith GBR D/5
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